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Think ahead.

H1 - hand towel roll system

Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design
delivers easy maintenance to keep busy washrooms functioning
and reduces consumption with one-at-a-time towel dispensing.
Tork Elevation dispensers have a modern design, that makes a
lasting impression on your guests. Hygienic because guests touch
only the towel they use. Reliable performance and intuitive
maintenance gives you peace of mind.

www.tork.ca
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Article 5510282

System H1 - hand towel roll system
Material Plastic

Length 20.6 cm

Width 33.5cm

Height 37.2 cm

Color Black

Effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling
saves time

High capacity: less maintenance and
reduced risk of paper shortage



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
10073286625134
1

478 mm

343 mm

210 mm
34.35dm3
297119

339

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
10073286625134
1

1

48 cm

22 cm

35cm

37.26 dm3

6.69

3844.2¢g

Carton

Pallet
7322540847642
75

75

241 cm

106 cm

110 cm
2794.52 dm3
222.83 kg
2475kg

H1 - hand towel roll system

Compatible products

Tork Advanced Matic® Hand

Towel Roll, 1-Ply 290089

Tork Advanced Matic® Hand

Towel Roll, 2-Ply 290092A

Tork Premium Extra Soft

Matic® Hand Towel Roll 290094

552538

Similar products

5511282 87T

Product certificates

ADA Compliant

N
°
EasyCube®

Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



