

Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser

	Article 5510282	
	System H1 - hand towel roll system	
	Material Plastic	
	Length 20.6 cm	
	Width 33.5 cm	
	Height 37.2 cm	
	Color Black	
The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design delivers easy maintenance to keep busy washrooms functioning and reduces consumption with one-at-a-time towel dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests. Hygienic because guests touch only the towel they use. Reliable performance and intuitive maintenance gives you peace of mind. www.tork.ca	Effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage	

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	10073286625134	10073286625134	7322540847642
Pieces	1	1	75
Consumer units	-	1	75
Height	478 mm	48 cm	241 cm
Width	343 mm	22 cm	106 cm
Length	210 mm	35 cm	110 cm
Volume	34.35 dm3	37.26 dm3	2794.52 dm3
Net weight	2971.1 g	6.6 g	222.83 kg
Gross weight	3.3 g	3844.2 g	247.5 kg
Packing material	Box	Carton	-

Compatible products

Tork Advanced Matic® Hand Towel Roll, 1-Ply	290089
Tork Advanced Matic® Hand Towel Roll, 2-Ply	290092A
Tork Premium Extra Soft Matic® Hand Towel Roll	290094

Similar products





87T



5511282

552538

Product certificates





Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

